NICKEL-ELECTRO Ltd.
THE Clifton RANGE
UNSTIRRED BATHS
NE1B series BOILING BATHS
SHALLOWBATHS
TRIPLEBATHS
NE1 series THERMOSTATIC BATHS
NE2D series DIGITAL BATHS

The heater and safety device are concealed beneath the
tank allowing easy cleaning of full working area inside the
bath.
NE5 series, Shaking
 1.
4. Accessory glassware for illustration purposes only.
 It is recommended to save energy and to achieve optimum performance the bath should be covered with a Lid.
3. Painted body and controls features Antibacterial protection, hygenic coating which actively inhibits bacterial growth.
2. NE5-28 supplied with a Trolley to accomodate accessories.
NE5 SERIES
BATHSACCESSORIES
A perforated tray , complete with flask clips to suit common sizes of
glass/polypropylene Erlenmeyer flasks. The tray simply drops onto
the reciprocating trolley and locates snugly .
Cat. No. Description
SFT0025   39 x 25ml flask clip tray
SFT0050   32 x 50ml flask clip tray
SFT0100 18 x 100ml flask clip tray
SFT0250 12 x 250 ml flask clip tray
SFT0500   8 x 500 ml flask clip tray
SFT1000 5 x 1000ml flask clip tray
SFT2000 2 x 2000ml flask clip tray
SFT9000 Universal spring tray - a multispring tray to
accommodate a variety of sizes of vessel
STT004 Test tube rack tray with side clips
- accommodates up to four racks from 687x series

platform to accomodate universal spring tray, flask clip trays and
test tube rack trays.
For the NE5-10D flask clips and test tube racks can be mounted directly
onto perforated reciprocating trolley, supplied.
SFT9000
Flask Clip Tray
STT004
directly onto trolley.
Maximum 4 off Test Tube Racks can be fitted onto STT004 Test tube rack
tray into the NE5-28 and NE5-28D.
1.
2.
For the NE5-10D these racks can be mounted directly onto perforated
reciprocating trolley. For the NE5-28 and NE5-28D a Test tube rack tray
with side clips is required, STT004.
FC0025 25ml flask clip
FC0050 50ml flask clip
FC0100 100ml flask clip
FC0250 250ml flask clip
FC0500 500ml flask clip
FC1000 1000ml flask clip
FC2000 2000ml flask clip
FC3000/HD 3000ml flask clip - heavy duty
FC3000FB 2.8l Fernbach flask clip